Slavonic Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Day Date

Tue
Tue

Tue

11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun

Wed 12-Jun
Wed 12-Jun
Wed 12-Jun

Thu

13-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00
03:45
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A11239W1
A11950W1
A11981W1

A11936W1

A11978W1

A11980W1

A11953wW1

Dr Rajendra Chitnis

Paper Name
Russian Social and Political Thought, 1825-1917

The History of Ukrainian

Slovak Literature since 1783
Unseen Translation from Polish
Czech Poetry since 1774

Polish Literature since 1798

The History of Czech and Slovak
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